Flying Order - Seq:2 ADP Programme 2: Free Unknown #1

WAAC 2025, Sarmellék Airport Hungary

Organising Club:
Contest date:
Contest Director:
Chief Judge:

Sequence title:

Category:

12 to 20 Sept. 2025
Tamas Abranyi
Quintin Hawthorne

F/O Pilot
Flying Order

1 014
025
040
011
023
029
005
015
9 001
10 031
11 018
12 006
13 033
14 035
15 041
16 008
17 016
18 022
19 037
20 003
21 017
22 009
23 027
24 010
25 032
26 004
27 012
28 024
29 013
30 002
31 036
32 034
33 028
34 038
35 021
36 018
37 039
38 020
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@ This 1=port

Mario Alberti

Zilvinas Lidzius
Brittanee Lincoln
Adam Ondrejka
Martin Graef

Maciej Kulaszewski
William Rambo
Edouard Boisseau
Christian Auer
Mihai-Valentin Caval
Margaux Tahar
Jeferson Polachini Skzypek
Lucian Pintea

loan Ursu

Stanley James Moye
Yan Cong

Paul Chesneau
David Heard

Kyle Collins
Guilherme Censoni
Maxime Orth
Miroslav Cerny
Wojciech Kotulski
Jaromir Cihak
Petre-Florin Glontaru
Christiano Pereira de Oliveira
Ludek Prda

Riccardo Cresci
Sami Kontio

Jose Balila Grela Anunciacao
Guillaume Jacquet
George-Florin Rotaru
Robert Kowalik
Marty Flournoy

Paul Elvidge

Adrien Picard

Craig Gifford

Steven Bakhtiari

Hungarian Aerobatic Club

Programme 2: Free Unknown #1
ADP - Advanced - Power

Alc Type

Extra 300SC
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SC

XtremeAir XP-30

Extra 330SC
Extra 330SX
Extra 330SC
CAP 232

Extra 330SX
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SC
Extra 300SC
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SX
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SC

Zivko Edge 540

Extra 330SX
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SC

XtremeAir XP-30

Extra NG
Extra 330LX
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SC
Extra 300L
Extra 300S
Extra 330LX
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SX
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SC
Extra 300L
Edge 360
Extra 330SC
Extra 330SC

XtremeAir XA-41

Alc Reg

F-HMKF
F-HXAL
SP-SHW
D-ESXA
D-EXMT
F-HJSX
F-HXAL
F-HLYK
OE-CXY
YR-EXE
D-EXBE
F-HXAL
YR-EXT
YR-EXB
N414GM
F-HXAL
F-HMKF
G-lIZE
N414GM
F-HXAL
F-HMKF
D-ESXA
SP-ING
SP-KMD
YR-EXC
F-HXAL
OK-XTR
I-MLBR
SP-KMD
F-HXAL
F-HJSX
YR-EXB
SP-YMS
N414GM
G-CDDP
F-HMKF
SP-SHW
G-1IXA

Multi

Team
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FRA
LTU
USA
CZE
GER
POL
BRA
FRA
AUT
ROU
FRA
BRA
ROU
ROU
USA
CHN
FRA
GBR
USA
BRA
FRA
CZE
POL
CZE
ROU
BRA
CZE
ITA
FIN
BRA
Sul
ROU
POL
USA
GBR
FRA
USA
GBR




